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Safety Coordinators 
 

Agency Coordinator Email Phone Address 

Agriculture & Rural 

Development (MDARD) 

Jon Kujat 

Kevin Bambenek 

kujatj@michigan.gov 

bambenekk@michigan.gov 

517-582-1156 

517-290-7599 

Constitution Hall 

525 West Allegan 

PO Box 30017 

Lansing, MI 48909 

Attorney General (AG) Mary Beth Seppala seppalam@michigan.gov 517-335-7431 

G. Mennen Williams Building 

525 W. Ottawa Street 

Lansing, MI  48909 

Auditor General (OAG) Jackie Lawson jlawson@audgen.michigan.gov 517-334-8050 x1310 

Victor Building 

201 N. Washington Sq. 

Lansing, MI  48933 

Civil Rights (CR) 
Mark Bishop 

Chris Avila 

bishopm3@michigan.gov 

avilac1@michigan.gov 

517-241-7909 

517-241-9092 

Capitol Tower 

110 W. Michigan Avenue, Suite 900 

Lansing, MI  48933 

Civil Service (CSC) 
Stephanie Lenneman 

Sally VanVyve 

lennemans@michigan.gov 

vanvyves@michigan.gov 

517-335-0309 

517-241-9963 

Capitol Commons 

400 S. Pine Street 

Lansing, MI  48909 

Corrections (DOC) Trever LeBarre lebarret@michigan.gov 
517-335-2069 

517-643-6518 

Grandview Plaza 

206 E. Michigan Avenue 

P.O. Box 30003 

Lansing, MI. 48909 

Education (MDE) Sherri Trice trices1@michigan.gov 517-241-1253 

Hannah Building 

608 W. Allegan Street 

4th floor 

Lansing, MI  48915 

Environment, Great 

Lakes and Energy 

(EGLE) 
Dana Bradt bradtd@michigan.gov 517-256-7816 

Constitution Hall 

525 West Allegan 

PO Box 30473 

Lansing, MI 48909 

Health & Human 

Services (DHHS) 

William Doxie 

Brian Wilson 

doxiew@michigan.gov 

wilsonb3@michigan.gov 

517-335-6911 

517-335-8200 

Grand Tower Building 

235 S. Grand Avenue 

Lansing, MI  48933 

DHHS - Caro Center Rick Ahrens ahrensr1@michigan.gov 989-673-3191 x9334 

Caro Center 

2000 Chambers Road 

Caro, MI  48723 

DHHS - Center for 

Forensic Psychiatry 
Lurinda McKinney mckinneyl@michigan.gov 734-295-4222 

Center for Forensic Psychiatry 

8303 Platt Road 

Saline, MI  48176 

DHHS - Hawthorn 

Center 
Dave Dent dentd1@michigan.gov 248-735-5902 

Hawthorn Center 

18471 Haggerty Road 

Northville, MI  48168 

DHHS - Kalamazoo 

Psychiatric Hospital Jim Crane cranej5@michigan.gov 269-337-3153 

Kalamazoo Psychiatric Hospital 

1312 Oakland Drive 

Kalamazoo, MI  49007 

DHHS - Lab Judy Smith smithj77@michigan.gov 517-335-8850 

State Laboratory 

3350 N. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 

Lansing, MI 48906 

DHHS - Walter Reuther 

Psychiatric Hospital 
Tracy Brown brownt43@michigan.gov 734-367-8600 

Walter Reuther Psychiatric Hospital 

30901 Palmer Road 

Westland, MI  48186 

House of 

Representatives 
Mark Meyer mmeyer@house.mi.gov 517-373-9556 

Boji Tower 

124 N. Capitol Avenue 

Lansing, MI  48933 

Insurance & Financial 

Services (DIFS) 
Lori May mayl@michigan.gov 517-335-3667 

DIFS HR 

611 W. Ottawa Street 

Lansing, MI  48915 

Judicial Abigail Tithof tithofa@courts.mi.gov 517-373-9435 

Michigan Hall of Justice 

925 W. Ottawa Street 

PO Box 30052 

Lansing, MI 48933 

Labor and Economic 

Opportunity (LEO) 
Teri Martin martint21@michigan.gov 517-243-3399 

Landmark Building 

105 W. Allegan Street 

Lansing, MI  48933 

Labor and Economic 

Opportunity (LEO) - 

Michigan State Housing 

Development Act 

(MSHDA) 

Amber Martin 

Chris Hudson 

martina33@michigan.gov 

hudsonc5@michigan.gov 

517-335-8890 

517-373-6029 

MSHDA Headquarters 

735 E. Michigan Avenue 

Lansing, MI  48912 

Legislative Service 

Bureau (LSB) 
Jennifer Bucienski jbucienski@legislature.mi.gov 517-373-0928 

124 W. Allegan Street 

4th Floor Boji Tower 

Lansing, MI  48933 

Licensing & Regulatory 

Affairs (LARA) 

Margie Holben 

Jamie Cutler 

holbenm1@michigan.gov 

cutlerj1@michigan.gov 

517-241-1197 

517-243-0145 

LARA HR 

611 W. Ottawa Street 

Lansing, MI  48915 
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Lottery Lucy Kish kishl1@michigan.gov 517-335-5683 

State Lottery Building 

P.O. Box 30023 

Lansing MI 48909 

Michigan Gaming 

Control Board (MGCB) 
Donna Wilson wilsond3@michigan.gov 313-456-3475 

Cadillac Place 

3062 W. Grand Blvd 

Suite L-700 

Detroit, MI 480202 

Military & Veterans 

Affairs (MVA) 
Noelle Rouse rousen@michigan.gov 517-481-7785 

State HRO 

Joint Forces Readiness Center 

3423 N. Martin Luther King Jr Blvd., 

Room 311 

Lansing, MI  48906 

Natural Resources 

(DNR) 
Sarah Rankin rankins@michigan.gov 517-284-5031 

Constitution Hall 

525 West Allegan 

PO Box 30473 

Lansing, MI 48909 

Senate Shelli Hanselman shanselman@senate.michigan.gov 517-373-1675 

Binsfeld Office Building 

201 Townsend Street 

Suite 2500 

Lansing, MI  48909 

State (MDOS) 
Bill Badgero 

Peter Clark 

badgerow@michigan.gov 

ClarkP@michigan.gov 

517-241-4228 

517-335-1957 

Richard H Austin Building 

430 W. Allegan Street 

Lansing, MI  48915 

State Employer (OSE) Tim Carroll carrollt@michigan.gov 517-335-1787 

Capitol Commons Center 

P.O. Box 30026 

Lansing, MI 48909 

State Police (MSP) Tracy Federighe federighet@michigan.gov 517-284-3178 
MSP Headquarters 

7150 Harris Drive 

Dimondale, Michigan 48821 

State Police Lab (MSP) Bob Kirkby kirkbyr@michigan.gov 
517-284-3487 

517-749-9224 

Forensic Science Lab 

7320 N. Canal Road 

Lansing, MI  48917 

Technology, 

Management & Budget 

(DTMB) 

Dan Morgan morgand@michigan.gov 
517-284-7978 

517-285-2010 

State Surplus/Warehouse 

3111 W. Saint Joseph Street 

Building 100 

Lansing, MI  48917 

Transportation (MDOT) Jim Gaus gausj@michigan.gov 517-241-4188 

Van Wagoner Building 

425 W. Ottawa Street 

P.O. Box 30050 

Lansing, MI 48909 

Treasury (TREAS) Brian Rush rushb@michigan.gov 517-241-3824 

Richard H Austin Building 

430 W. Allegan Street 

Lansing, MI  48922 
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